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Hydraulic press 50 ton 9 heights 190
mm stroke length
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https://airpress.net/hydraulic-press-50-ton-9-heights-190-mm-stroke-length-79350-1

Additional Information

SKU

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Capacity (kg)

Weight (kg)

Stroke Length (mm)
Working length of the piston (mm)
Working range (mm)
Number of table positions
Noise level dB(A) (0 m)
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79350-1

790

1100

2025

50000

339.000000

200 mm

200

0-670

88.1

08712418278002
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